
Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019385/THERMOCOUP
LE
Bid invitation number:6300036712

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 17.11.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 17.11.2021 17:01:00
Created On: 07.11.2021 04:22:52

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For MSME , 45 days.credit
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate 08 Digit HSN code for the Materials/ 06 Digit SAC code for service
7. Indicate the time requirement for supply the items/Time required for complete the work
8. Indicate warranty applicable for the material
9.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid liable for
rejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
11.Firm has to quote only for the item as per tender specification. If any deviation in technical specification. Beml
reserve the  right to reject the offer
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs & Ph.No. for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in
                08153-279555                         PH-08153-279315

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019385/THERMOCOUP
LE
Bid invitation number:6300036712

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8700373075 DUPLEX
THERMOCOUPLE 'K'
TYPE CrAl: 900MM

 00:00:00 15  NO

Item long text:
K Type DUPLEX Thermocouple required Made of 10SWG CR/AL Wire fused andenclosed in AISI 310 outertube
of 7/8" OD with one Gas tight InnerCeramic Tube terminated on Alluminium Head and Junction Box
withAdjustable Flange.

Material Specification Text:
SPECIFICATION--------------------------LIMITS OF ERROR: Standard (+/- 2.2 deg. C or +/- 0.75%)whichever >NO.
OF CIRCUITS: Duplex (two)HOT JUNCTION: UngroundedOUTER SHEATH DIA: 22mm x 2mm thick,
SS310INNER SHEATH: Ceramic tube holding Cr-Al Wire ElementSHEATH LENGTH: 900mm below
headSHEATH MATERIAL: Cast aluminium adj. flangeINSULATION: Ceramic beedsWIRE GAUGE: 10 SWGTIP
RATING 1000 deg. CTERMINATION: Standard weather proof die cast alu. headCABLE ENTRY: 1/2" BSP(F)
singleCABLE GLAND: Not provided

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 8700373065 SIMPLEX
THERMOCOUPLE
'K'TYPE CrAl: 900MM

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
K Type SIMPLEX Thermocouple required Made of 10SWG CR/AL Wire fused andenclosed in AISI 310
outertube of 7/8" OD with one Gas tightInnerCeramic Tube terminated on Alluminium Head and Junction Box
withAdjustable Flange.

Material Specification Text:
SPECIFICATION--------------------------LIMITS OF ERROR: Standard (+/- 2.2 deg. C or +/- 0.75%) whichever
>NO. OF CIRCUITS: Simplex (One)HOT JUNCTION: UngroundedOUTER SHEATH DIA: 22mm x 2mm thick,
SS310INNER SHEATH: Ceramic tube holding Cr-Al Wire ElementSHEATH LENGTH: 900mm below
headSHEATH MATERIAL: Cast aluminium adj. flangeINSULATION: Ceramic beedsWIRE GAUGE: 10 SWGTIP
RATING 1000 deg. CTERMINATION: Standard weather proof die cast alu. headCABLE ENTRY: 1/2" BSP(F)
singleCABLE GLAND: Not provided

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019385/THERMOCOUP
LE
Bid invitation number:6300036712

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 8772673015 'R' TYPE
THERMOCOUPLE - 750
MM

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
R Type SIMPLEX Thermocouple as per Specification.NOTE:1. FIRM HAS TO SUBMIT CALIBRATION
CERTIFICATES AND TRACEABILITYCERTIFICATES ALONG WITH SUPPLY.2. FIRM HAS TO PROVIDE
WARRANTY FOR ONE YEAR FOR ALL THERMOCOUPLES ANDPROVIDE WARRANTY CERTIFICATES
ALONG WITH SUPPLY.

Material Specification Text:
TYPE:R AS PER ANSI MC 96-1,SIMPLEX, OUTER SHEATH:20MM X 2MM THICK SS310AND 18MM THICK
CERAMIC SHEATH,LENGTH:750MM BELOW HEAD (SS310LENGTH -150MM & CERAMIC LENGTH -
600MM), PROCESS CONNECTION:CAST ALUMINIUMADJUSTABLE FLANGE WITH 2 HOLES OF 70MM
PCD,INSULATION:CERAMIC BEADS,WIREGAUGE:0.35MM Pt.Rh13%,TIP RATING:1500DEG.C.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


